Uitslagenlijst Brink tot Brinkloop Deventer - Bathmen

Deventer - Zondag 27 december 2009

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

Plts

Naam

1 Haiyun Xu

2 Leona Verhey

3 Lieke Bannink

4 Merian Wolff

5 Lisette Veldwijk

6 Jolande van Aken

7 Jolande Meijerink

8 Greet Wiersma

9 Gretha Reuvers
10 Marie Louise Vereecken
11 Trudi Meulenbroek
12 Tanja Achterkamp
13 Joke Boots
14 Ceciel Meijer
15 Janet Mulder
16 Annen ten Vergert
17 Harriét Cramer
18 Jolande Freriks
19 Ruby Coffeng
20 Wilja Oudenampsen
21 Sanne Minkels
22 Ineke Meussen
23 Bianca Jaburg
24 Margreet van Diemen-Ko
25 Jolande van der Strate
26 Filippina Jamin
27 Eline Kick
28 D vd Berg
29 Annette Eising Delmaar
30 Lenie Wolters

GJ
77
67
86

67
62

75

52
67
55
62
67
81
63
69
68
69
85
68
63
64

67

62
56

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Deventer
Deventer
Deventer
Schalkhaar
Bathmen
Diepenveen
Deventer
Diepenveen
Deventer
Deventer
Diepenveen
Bathmen
Deventer
Colmschate
Bathmen
Deventer
Deventer
Deventer
Epse
Harfsen
Deventer
Schalkhaar
Bathmen
Schalkhaar
Deventer
Diepenveen
Deventer
Deventer
Deventer
Bathmen

Bruto

25:38
26:26
27:26
29:00
29:40
29:46
30:11
30:12
30:36
30:57
30:59
32:14
32:18
32:22
32:43
32:50
33:15
33:25
33:33
33:35
33:59
34:00
34:36
34:56
35:25
35:44
35:44
36:07
36:11
36:17

Netto

25:38
26:26
27:26
29:00
29:40
29:46
30:11
30:12
30:36
30:57
30:59
32:14
32:18
32:22
32:43
32:50
33:15
33:25
33:33
33:35
33:59
34:00
34:36
34:56
35:25
35:44
35:44
36:07
36:11
36:17



